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                           **** Boys' Varsity Combined Results ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                  Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ===================== == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9732 Max Ball              10 Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:27.3  5:18 
      2 9991 Sam Nofziger          12 Tartan               Boys 1st Runner   16:28.7  5:19 
      3 9606 Jesse Becker          11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:34.3  5:21 
      4 9742 George Halunen        11 Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   16:48.3  5:25 
      5 9809 Ben Pierce            11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 1st Runner   16:57.1  5:28 
      6 9684 David Ecker           10 Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   16:57.1  5:28 
      7 9650 Zak Sather            09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:05.4  5:31 
      8 9773 Ian Smith             12 Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   17:09.3  5:32 
      9 9750 Connor Johnson        11 Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:10.3  5:32 
     10 9607 Josh Becker           09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   17:10.5  5:32 
     11 9866 Alex Wittmershaus     12 Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   17:12.7  5:33 
     12 9919 AUSTIN Haseleu        12 New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:20.7  5:35 
     13 9620 Joseph Freitag        12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   17:22.8  5:36 
     14 9850 Matt Kieffer          10 Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:27.4  5:38 
     15 9539 Erik Sworski          11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   17:31.9  5:39 
     16 9768 Keegan Sansone        10 Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:36.6  5:41 
     17 9860 Austin Scott          12 Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   17:39.2  5:41 
     18 9756 Jacob Mathes          09 Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:44.3  5:43 
     19 9814 Evan Schultz          10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:46.1  5:44 
     20 9924 Ryan Kling            09 New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   17:46.6  5:44 
     21 9842 Grant Bilse           12 Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   17:54.7  5:46 
     22 9805 Marcus Jarrett        10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   17:55.5  5:47 
     23 9801 Michael Felix         11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   17:57.7  5:47 
     24 9632 Troy Krueger          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:58.7  5:48 
     25 9942 BAILEY Wilson         12 New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:00.2  5:48 
     26 9867 Jared Wittmershaus    11 Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   18:01.5  5:49 
     27 9701 Jason Voelker         10 Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:02.6  5:49 
     28 9651 Drake Schneider       11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:04.3  5:49 
     29 9761 Erik Peterson         12 Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   18:10.7  5:52 
     30 9766 Kyle Rust             11 Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   18:11.6  5:52 
     31 9812 Eric Sagen            10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:13.8  5:53 
     32 9802 Braxton Haines        11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   18:14.8  5:53 
     33 9963 Nathan Madlun         12 St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   18:20.5  5:55 
     34 9970 Michael Sauer         11 St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:21.3  5:55 
     35 9972 Will Spitzmueller     10 St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   18:25.9  5:56 
     36 9622 Josh Gilberstadt      11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:32.6  5:59 
     37 9695 Blake Rudd            10 Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   18:35.7  6:00 
     38 9528 Alan Fox              10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   18:37.4  6:00 
     39 9901 AARON Anderson        12 New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   18:38.0  6:00 
     40 9798 Jack Blomberg         10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   18:39.2  6:01 
     41 9959 Mike Hanson           12 St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   18:39.7  6:01 
     42 9686 Hayden Guckenberg     11 Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   18:40.7  6:01 
     43 9602 Mark Adams            10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   18:42.5  6:02 
     44 9692 Seth Mayo             09 Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   18:48.9  6:04 
     45 9940 Dylan Wachter         10 New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   18:49.8  6:04 
     46 9916 Ryan Greer            11 New Richmond         Boys 3th Runner   18:50.2  6:04 
     47 9935 Jackson Pearson       10 New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   18:53.3  6:05 
     48 9967 Derek Rock            10 St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   19:07.1  6:10 
     49 9696 Elijah Ryba           11 Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   19:09.6  6:11 
     50 9526 Cole Fortman          12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   19:20.0  6:14 
     51 9931 Jimmy Miller          11 New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   19:20.3  6:14 
     52 9854 Kolten Nelsen         12 Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   19:24.7  6:15 
     53 9699 John Stremcha         10 Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   19:31.6  6:18 
     54 9955 DJ Busch              09 St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   19:45.7  6:22 
     55 9846 Dane Dittman          10 Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   19:46.2  6:22 
     56 9806 Eric Jenkerson        12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   20:10.2  6:30 
     57 9984 Drew Accola           10 Tartan               Boys 3rd Runner   20:16.1  6:32 
     58 9537 Hunter Sillman        10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:24.4  6:35 
     59 9700 Erik Tate             10 Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   20:29.4  6:36 
     60 9534 Brandon Lampman       09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:31.1  6:37 
     61 9962 Ryan Knapton          11 St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   20:49.8  6:43 
     62 9994 Joe Wintheiser        10 Tartan               Boys 7th Runner   21:00.9  6:46 
     63 9993 Cody Smelik           11 Tartan               Boys 4th Runner   21:06.2  6:48 
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     64 9958 Riley Hackbarth       09 St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runner   21:24.9  6:54 
     65 9986 Joey Hinzman          10 Tartan               Boys 6th Runner   21:31.7  6:56 
     66 9985 Nate Griffith          8 Tartan               Boys 8th Runner   21:32.5  6:57 
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  1. 85:11.8 Hudson                               (17:02.4)
===============================================
  1  16:27.3  Max Ball                   10 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  16:48.3  George Halunen             11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  17:09.3  Ian Smith                  12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  4  17:10.3  Connor Johnson             11 Boys 4th Runner           
  5  17:36.6  Keegan Sansone             10 Boys 5th Runner           
  6 (17:44.3) Jacob Mathes               09 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (18:10.7) Erik Peterson              12 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (18:11.6) Kyle Rust                  11 Boys 7th Runner           
  
  2. 86:11.7 Eau Claire Memorial                  (17:14.4)
===============================================
  1  16:34.3  Jesse Becker               11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:05.4  Zak Sather                 09 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  17:10.5  Josh Becker                09 Boys 5th Runner           
  4  17:22.8  Joseph Freitag             12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  5  17:58.7  Troy Krueger               12 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (18:04.3) Drake Schneider            11 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (18:32.6) Josh Gilberstadt           11 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (18:42.5) Mark Adams                 10 Boys 7th Runner           
  
  3. 88:15.5 Menomonie                            (17:39.1)
===============================================
  1  17:12.7  Alex Wittmershaus          12 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:27.4  Matt Kieffer               10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  17:39.2  Austin Scott               12 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  17:54.7  Grant Bilse                12 Boys 4th Runner           
  5  18:01.5  Jared Wittmershaus         11 Boys 5th Runner           
  6 (19:24.7) Kolten Nelsen              12 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (19:46.2) Dane Dittman               10 Boys 7th Runner           
  
  4. 88:50.2 La Crosse Logan                      (17:46.1)
===============================================
  1  16:57.1  Ben Pierce                 11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:46.1  Evan Schultz               10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  17:55.5  Marcus Jarrett             10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  17:57.7  Michael Felix              11 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  18:13.8  Eric Sagen                 10 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (18:14.8) Braxton Haines             11 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (18:39.2) Jack Blomberg              10 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (20:10.2) Eric Jenkerson             12 Boys 7th Runner           
  
  5. 90:35.3 New Richmond                         (18:07.1)
===============================================
  1  17:20.7  Austin Haseleu             12 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  17:46.6  Ryan Kling                 09 Boys 4th Runner           
  3  18:00.2  Bailey Wilson              12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  4  18:38.0  Aaron Anderson             12 Boys 6th Runner           
  5  18:49.8  Dylan Wachter              10 Boys 7th Runner           
  6 (18:50.2) Ryan Greer                 11 Boys 3th Runner           
  7 (18:53.3) Jackson Pearson            10 Boys 5th Runner           
  8 (19:20.3) Jimmy Miller               11 Boys 8th Runner           
  
  6. 91:05.0 Eau Claire North                     (18:13.0)
===============================================
  1  16:57.1  David Ecker                10 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  18:02.6  Jason Voelker              10 Boys 2nd Runner           
  3  18:35.7  Blake Rudd                 10 Boys 5th Runner           
  4  18:40.7  Hayden Guckenberg          11 Boys 3rd Runner           
  5  18:48.9  Seth Mayo                  09 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (19:09.6) Elijah Ryba                11 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (19:31.6) John Stremcha              10 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (20:29.4) Erik Tate                  10 Boys 7th Runner           
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  7. 92:54.5 St. Croix Central                    (18:34.9)
===============================================
  1  18:20.5  Nathan Madlun              12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  2  18:21.3  Michael Sauer              11 Boys 1st Runner           
  3  18:25.9  Will Spitzmueller          10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  4  18:39.7  Mike Hanson                12 Boys 5th Runner           
  5  19:07.1  Derek Rock                 10 Boys 4th Runner           
  6 (19:45.7) Dj Busch                   09 Boys 6th Runner           
  7 (20:49.8) Ryan Knapton               11 Boys 8th Runner           
  8 (21:24.9) Riley Hackbarth            09 Boys 7th Runner           
  
  8. 96:24.8 Chippewa Falls                       (19:17.0)
===============================================
  1  17:31.9  Erik Sworski               11 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  18:37.4  Alan Fox                   10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  19:20.0  Cole Fortman               12 Boys 2nd Runner           
  4  20:24.4  Hunter Sillman             10 Boys 6th Runner           
  5  20:31.1  Brandon Lampman            09 Boys 7th Runner           
  
  9. 100:23.6 Tartan                               (20:04.8)
===============================================
  1  16:28.7  Sam Nofziger               12 Boys 1st Runner           
  2  20:16.1  Drew Accola                10 Boys 3rd Runner           
  3  21:00.9  Joe Wintheiser             10 Boys 7th Runner           
  4  21:06.2  Cody Smelik                11 Boys 4th Runner           
  5  21:31.7  Joey Hinzman               10 Boys 6th Runner           
  6 (21:32.5) Nate Griffith               8 Boys 8th Runner           
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9641 Hogan Metzler                11 Eau Claire Memorial      17:50.3  5:45 
      2    2 9623 Ben Gochanour                11 Eau Claire Memorial      18:03.2  5:49 
      3    3 9799 Tanner Boge                  09 La Crosse Logan          18:06.0  5:50 
      4    4 9815 Keoni Young                  09 La Crosse Logan          18:06.4  5:50 
      5    5 9752 Bennett Jorgensen            11 Hudson                   18:07.1  5:50 
      6    6 9757 Seth Miner                   10 Hudson                   18:08.7  5:51 
      7    7 9731 Tyler Auge                   09 Hudson                   18:25.1  5:56 
      8    8 9615 Elliot Draxler               12 Eau Claire Memorial      18:34.1  5:59 
      9    9 9753 Sam Kiecker                  09 Hudson                   18:42.8  6:02 
     10   10 9746 Connor Hess                  10 Hudson                   18:49.0  6:04 
     11   11 9804 Justin Holzer                09 La Crosse Logan          18:55.3  6:06 
     12   12 9629 Trent Johnson                11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:01.3  6:08 
     13   13 9922 Bobby Kelley                 10 New Richmond             19:01.7  6:08 
     14   14 9631 Matt Kottwitz                10 Eau Claire Memorial      19:02.4  6:08 
     15   15 9763 Connor Renn                  10 Hudson                   19:16.2  6:13 
     16   16 9616 Rollie Duerre                11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:16.5  6:13 
     17   17 9690 Eli Long                     10 Eau Claire North         19:25.4  6:16 
     18   18 9800 James Duffrin                09 La Crosse Logan          19:26.3  6:16 
     19   19 9626 Ryan Gynnild                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:31.3  6:17 
     20      9642 Matthew Moseler              11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:32.0  6:18 
     21      9613 Logan Dawson                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      19:32.6  6:18 
     22   20 9933 Mengcha Moua                 10 New Richmond             19:33.2  6:18 
     23   21 9769 Joe Schmidt                  10 Hudson                   19:34.6  6:19 
     24      9662 Alex Whitis                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      19:35.4  6:19 
     25   22 9917 John Haasch                  10 New Richmond             19:35.5  6:19 
     26      9772 Skyler Siwik                 09 Hudson                   19:38.6  6:20 
     27      9749 Christopher Jentzsch         12 Hudson                   19:40.2  6:20 
     28   23 9853 Noah Leonhardt               11 Menomonie                19:42.6  6:21 
     29   24 9903 Caleb Anton                  09 New Richmond             19:43.9  6:22 
     30   25 9939 Jesse Stenske                11 New Richmond             19:45.1  6:22 
     31      9748  Chad Huebsch                09 Hudson                   19:49.2  6:23 
     32   26 9936 Sid Peck                     11 New Richmond             19:50.9  6:24 
     33      9664 Eli Wojahn                   11 Eau Claire Memorial      19:52.1  6:24 
     34      9765 Mason Rodriguez              10 Hudson                   19:58.2  6:26 
     35      9610 Austin Cance                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:01.3  6:27 
     36   27 9929 Logan Lammers                09 New Richmond             20:03.6  6:28 
     37   28 9852 Jack Leipnitz                09 Menomonie                20:03.8  6:28 
     38      9938 Joseph Smallidge             10 New Richmond             20:06.8  6:29 
     39      9627 Jake Hartkemeyer             09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:07.6  6:29 
     40      9655 Christian Sorensen           11 Eau Claire Memorial      20:08.5  6:29 
     41      9775 Jacob Weber                  09 Hudson                   20:09.0  6:30 
     42      9625 Zach Gustafson               10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:11.8  6:31 
     43      9660 Andrew Vierbicher            09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:12.0  6:31 
     44      9624 Jake Guibord                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      20:24.5  6:35 
     45   29 9807 Moses Neisius                10 La Crosse Logan          20:24.6  6:35 
     46      9941 Logan Warner                 12 New Richmond             20:29.3  6:36 
     47      9760 Jack Pasche                  10 Hudson                   20:30.0  6:36 
     48   30 9702 Tim White                    12 Eau Claire North         20:30.1  6:36 
     49      9771 Jackson Searle               10 Hudson                   20:30.6  6:37 
     50      9734 Henry Burns                  09 Hudson                   20:32.7  6:37 
     51   31 9840 Evan Anderson                12 Menomonie                20:33.9  6:38 
     52      9609 Garrett Bray                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      20:34.4  6:38 
     53      9928 Peyton Krumm                 10 New Richmond             20:35.5  6:38 
     54   32 9691 Weston Martin                10 Eau Claire North         20:39.2  6:39 
     55      9637 Harrison Lowater             09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:45.2  6:41 
     56   33 9803 Peter Hansen                 11 La Crosse Logan          20:47.2  6:42 
     57      9654 Gavin Snow                   09 Eau Claire Memorial      20:49.8  6:43 
     58      9934 Aaron Pazdera                11 New Richmond             20:50.3  6:43 
     59      9745 Isaac Hatch                  10 Hudson                   20:51.8  6:43 
     60      9739 Tucker Freitag               11 Hudson                   20:53.4  6:44 
     61      9774 Kevin Still                  12 Hudson                   20:54.8  6:44 
     62      9741 Hunter Haats                 11 Hudson                   20:59.6  6:46 
     63   34 9535 Tucker Manderscheid          10 Chippewa Falls           21:01.3  6:46 
     9/12/2015  2:36PM
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     64      9764 Jaxon Renn                   11 Hudson                   21:01.9  6:47 
     65   35 9538 Jaron Silvernail             09 Chippewa Falls           21:02.5  6:47 
     66      9915 Tony Graham                  09 New Richmond             21:02.6  6:47 
     67      9605 Riley Barnhardt              10 Eau Claire Memorial      21:03.1  6:47 
     68      9747 Quinn Holden                 10 Hudson                   21:06.7  6:48 
     69   36 9847 Brandon Doughty              11 Menomonie                21:08.0  6:49 
     70      9636 Gabriel Legore               10 Eau Claire Memorial      21:09.1  6:49 
     71      9618 Adam Erickson                09 Eau Claire Memorial      21:13.8  6:50 
     72   37 9689 Gage Knutson                 09 Eau Claire North         21:14.7  6:51 
     73   38 9694 Will Poteete                 09 Eau Claire North         21:14.8  6:51 
     74   39 9845 Kevin Dietrich               10 Menomonie                21:19.4  6:52 
     75      9656 Aaron Steines                12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:21.4  6:53 
     76      9612 Sam Chumas                   11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:22.8  6:53 
     77      9733 George Bentley               09 Hudson                   21:23.4  6:54 
     78   40 9851 Jackson Kiesow               12 Menomonie                21:25.2  6:54 
     79      9751 Sean Jones                   10 Hudson                   21:30.3  6:56 
     80      9647 Brendan Power                12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:32.0  6:56 
     81      9619 Christian Erickson           11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:33.0  6:57 
     82      9738 Graham Fisher                11 Hudson                   21:34.1  6:57 
     83   41 9683 Spencer Donkers              11 Eau Claire North         21:35.9  6:58 
     84      9740 Mason Golden                 12 Hudson                   21:36.8  6:58 
     85   42 9966 Gunnar Olson                 12 St. Croix Central        21:36.9  6:58 
     86   43 9995 Logan Zimlich                10 Tartan                   21:38.3  6:58 
     87      9628 Billy Jang                   12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:41.3  6:59 
     88   44 9857 Reid Path                    10 Menomonie                21:42.2  7:00 
     89      9932 Colin Minikel                10 New Richmond             21:44.1  7:00 
     90      9644 Blake Olson                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:47.1  7:01 
     91      9905 Brock Aumiller               09 New Richmond             21:47.4  7:01 
     92      9633 James Larson                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:49.2  7:02 
     93      9638 Ty Luepke                    10 Eau Claire Memorial      21:54.6  7:04 
     94      9653 Caleb Smith                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      21:56.1  7:04 
     95      9657 Joe Swiatko                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      21:57.8  7:05 
     96      9862 Ben Sterk                    10 Menomonie                21:59.6  7:05 
     97      9649 Bryan Roberts                09 Eau Claire Memorial      22:10.4  7:09 
     98      9865 Henry Wieland                12 Menomonie                22:12.0  7:09 
     99      9608 Jack Belmont                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:13.4  7:10 
    100      9621 Wyatt Fritz                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:13.7  7:10 
    101   45 9990 Jeff Munter                  11 Tartan                   22:14.3  7:10 
    102   46 9529 Seth Frizzell                11 Chippewa Falls           22:16.5  7:11 
    103   47 9697 Tyler Srp                    09 Eau Claire North         22:18.1  7:11 
    104      9659 Angel Velazquez              12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:19.6  7:12 
    105      9914 Darrian Garrett              10 New Richmond             22:23.6  7:13 
    106      9918 Andrew Hansen                10 New Richmond             22:23.7  7:13 
    107      9614 Brendan Dooley               10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:24.0  7:13 
    108      9603 Darren Anderson              10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:24.6  7:13 
    109      9617 Ethan Elledge                11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:28.8  7:15 
    110   48 9811 Aiden Ross                   10 La Crosse Logan          22:32.7  7:16 
    111      9737 Bryan Dettmann               09 Hudson                   22:32.9  7:16 
    112      9743 Dylan Hansch                 11 Hudson                   22:48.9  7:21 
    113      9930 Kyle Massey                  10 New Richmond             22:52.1  7:22 
    114   49 9965 Blake Olson                  09 St. Croix Central        22:52.8  7:22 
    115      9904 Joshua Anton                 09 New Richmond             22:54.7  7:23 
    116      9868 Isaias Zamora                12 Menomonie                23:01.6  7:25 
    117      9640 Matt Lysy                    12 Eau Claire Memorial      23:02.3  7:25 
    118      9652 Ben Schoeder                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      23:02.8  7:26 
    119      9912 Brett Fralick                09 New Richmond             23:03.9  7:26 
    120      9920 Tyler Kauffman               09 New Richmond             23:05.6  7:26 
    121      9630 Kevin Keller                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      23:06.9  7:27 
    122   50 9960 Jacob Hein                   09 St. Croix Central        23:10.0  7:28 
    123      9758 Adam Monzel                  10 Hudson                   23:13.0  7:29 
    124      9902 Cale Anderson                10 New Richmond             23:27.5  7:34 
    125      9604 Nathan Anderson              11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:31.2  7:35 
    126      9909 Mike Cherrier                09 New Richmond             23:32.2  7:35 
     9/12/2015  2:36PM
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    127   51 9961 Eugene Kaul                  10 St. Croix Central        23:46.8  7:40 
    128      9698 Nick Steffens                09 Eau Claire North         23:47.0  7:40 
    129      9770 Dylan Schock                 12 Hudson                   23:51.1  7:41 
    130   52 9527 Joey Foster                  10 Chippewa Falls           23:52.8  7:42 
    131      9913 Tanner Gaede                 09 New Richmond             23:59.5  7:44 
    132   53 9988 Dominic McGinn               11 Tartan                   24:00.4  7:44 
    133      9643 Ben Nelson                   12 Eau Claire Memorial      24:04.6  7:45 
    134   54 9957 Ryker Ferg                   10 St. Croix Central        24:16.9  7:49 
    135      9762 Ryan Peterson                09 Hudson                   24:19.2  7:50 
    136   55 9531 Ross Hebert                  11 Chippewa Falls           24:26.6  7:53 
    137      9736 Cooper Crawley               10 Hudson                   24:33.3  7:55 
    138   56 9989 Alex Minder                   8 Tartan                   24:44.2  7:58 
    139      9921 Parker Keilen                09 New Richmond             24:48.7  8:00 
    140      9907 Jonny Buchman                10 New Richmond             25:06.7  8:05 
    141      9639 Tyler Lustek                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      25:17.0  8:09 
    142      9754 Kevin Krusell                11 Hudson                   25:19.6  8:10 
    143   57 9956 Braeden Cave                 09 St. Croix Central        25:20.9  8:10 
    144   58 9536 Alex Peterson                09 Chippewa Falls           25:37.8  8:15 
    145      9863 Ryan Westphal                09 Menomonie                25:52.4  8:20 
    146      9635 Eric Lee                     11 Eau Claire Memorial      25:54.1  8:21 
    147      9658 Clayton Trivedi              11 Eau Claire Memorial      26:18.7  8:29 
    148      9693 Sean Miller                  10 Eau Claire North         26:23.4  8:30 
    149   59 9964 Connor O'Brien               09 St. Croix Central        26:31.8  8:33 
    150      9634 Nathan Larson                11 Eau Claire Memorial      26:37.4  8:35 
    151      9855 Jacob Neubauer               10 Menomonie                26:52.5  8:40 
    152      9685 Cameron Frank                09 Eau Claire North         27:26.7  8:51 
    153      9645 Trevor Pecor                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      27:38.0  8:54 
    154      9646 Evan Plummer                 11 Eau Claire Memorial      28:03.8  9:02 
    155      9969 Joeseph Sauer                10 St. Croix Central        28:08.8  9:04 
    156   60 9987 Cain Korf                     7 Tartan                   28:15.6  9:06 
    157      9844 Dane Christiansen            09 Menomonie                29:07.5  9:23 
    158      9682 Xavier Brenner               09 Eau Claire North         29:10.8  9:24 
    159   61 9532 Christopher Huppert          12 Chippewa Falls           29:49.5  9:36 
    160      9910 Isiah Dahl                   09 New Richmond             29:50.3  9:37 
    161      9703 Brendan Williams             12 Eau Claire North         33:32.4 10:48 
     9/12/2015  2:36PM
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    37  Hudson                                (18:27  92:15 0:41)
====================================================
  1      5  Bennett Jorgensen         11 Boys Junior Varsity       18:08
  2      6  Seth Miner                10 Boys Junior Varsity       18:09
  3      7  Tyler Auge                09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:26
  4      9  Sam Kiecker               09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:43
  5     10  Connor Hess               10 Boys Junior Varsity       18:49
  6   ( 15) Connor Renn               10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:17
  7   ( 21) Joe Schmidt               10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:35
  
  2.    37  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:31  92:35 1:12)
====================================================
  1      1  Hogan Metzler             11 Boys Junior Varsity       17:51
  2      2  Ben Gochanour             11 Boys Junior Varsity       18:04
  3      8  Elliot Draxler            12 Boys Junior Varsity       18:35
  4     12  Trent Johnson             11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:02
  5     14  Matt Kottwitz             10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:03
  6   ( 16) Rollie Duerre             11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:17
  7   ( 19) Ryan Gynnild              11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:32
  
  3.    65  La Crosse Logan                       (19:01  95:01 2:19)
====================================================
  1      3  Tanner Boge               09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:06
  2      4  Keoni Young               09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:07
  3     11  Justin Holzer             09 Boys Junior Varsity       18:56
  4     18  James Duffrin             09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:27
  5     29  Moses Neisius             10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:25
  6   ( 33) Peter Hansen              11 Boys Junior Varsity       20:48
  7   ( 48) Aiden Ross                10 Boys Junior Varsity       22:33
  
  4.   104  New Richmond                          (19:33  97:42 0:44)
====================================================
  1     13  Bobby Kelley              10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:02
  2     20  Mengcha Moua              10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:34
  3     22  John Haasch               10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:36
  4     24  Caleb Anton               09 Boys Junior Varsity       19:44
  5     25  Jesse Stenske             11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:46
  6   ( 26) Sid Peck                  11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:51
  7   ( 27) Logan Lammers             09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:04
  
  5.   154  Eau Claire North                      (20:38  103:07 1:49)
====================================================
  1     17  Eli Long                  10 Boys Junior Varsity       19:26
  2     30  Tim White                 12 Boys Junior Varsity       20:31
  3     32  Weston Martin             10 Boys Junior Varsity       20:40
  4     37  Gage Knutson              09 Boys Junior Varsity       21:15
  5     38  Will Poteete              09 Boys Junior Varsity       21:15
  6   ( 41) Spencer Donkers           11 Boys Junior Varsity       21:36
  7   ( 47) Tyler Srp                 09 Boys Junior Varsity       22:19
  
  6.   157  Menomonie                             (20:34  102:49 1:37)
====================================================
  1     23  Noah Leonhardt            11 Boys Junior Varsity       19:43
  2     28  Jack Leipnitz             09 Boys Junior Varsity       20:04
  3     31  Evan Anderson             12 Boys Junior Varsity       20:34
  4     36  Brandon Doughty           11 Boys Junior Varsity       21:08
  5     39  Kevin Dietrich            10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:20
  6   ( 40) Jackson Kiesow            12 Boys Junior Varsity       21:26
  7   ( 44) Reid Path                 10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:43
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7.   222  Chippewa Falls                        (22:33  112:42 3:25)
====================================================
  1     34  Tucker Manderscheid       10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:02
  2     35  Jaron Silvernail          09 Boys Junior Varsity       21:03
  3     46  Seth Frizzell             11 Boys Junior Varsity       22:17
  4     52  Joey Foster               10 Boys Junior Varsity       23:53
  5     55  Ross Hebert               11 Boys Junior Varsity       24:27
  6   ( 58) Alex Peterson             09 Boys Junior Varsity       25:38
  7   ( 61) Christopher Huppert       12 Boys Junior Varsity       29:50
  
  8.   246  St. Croix Central                     (23:09  115:44 2:40)
====================================================
  1     42  Gunnar Olson              12 Boys Junior Varsity       21:37
  2     49  Blake Olson               09 Boys Junior Varsity       22:53
  3     50  Jacob Hein                09 Boys Junior Varsity       23:10
  4     51  Eugene Kaul               10 Boys Junior Varsity       23:47
  5     54  Ryker Ferg                10 Boys Junior Varsity       24:17
  6   ( 57) Braeden Cave              09 Boys Junior Varsity       25:21
  7   ( 59) Connor O'Brien            09 Boys Junior Varsity       26:32
  
  9.   257  Tartan                                (24:12  120:56 6:37)
====================================================
  1     43  Logan Zimlich             10 Boys Junior Varsity       21:39
  2     45  Jeff Munter               11 Boys 5th Runner           22:15
  3     53  Dominic McGinn            11 Boys Junior Varsity       24:01
  4     56  Alex Minder                8 Boys Junior Varsity       24:45
  5     60  Cain Korf                  7 Boys Junior Varsity       28:16
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9732 Max Ball                10 Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:27.3  5:18 
      2 9991 Sam Nofziger            12 Tartan               Boys 1st Runner   16:28.7  5:19 
      3 9606 Jesse Becker            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:34.3  5:21 
      4 9809 Ben Pierce              11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 1st Runner   16:57.1  5:28 
      5 9684 David Ecker             10 Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   16:57.1  5:28 
      6 9773 Ian Smith               12 Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   17:09.3  5:32 
      7 9866 Alex Wittmershaus       12 Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   17:12.7  5:33 
      8 9919 AUSTIN Haseleu          12 New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:20.7  5:35 
      9 9620 Joseph Freitag          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   17:22.8  5:36 
     10 9585 Aubrey Roberts          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  17:25.2  5:37 
     11 9850 Matt Kieffer            10 Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:27.4  5:38 
     12 9539 Erik Sworski            11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   17:31.9  5:39 
     13 9814 Evan Schultz            10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:46.1  5:44 
     14 9942 BAILEY Wilson           12 New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:00.2  5:48 
     15 9701 Jason Voelker           10 Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:02.6  5:49 
     16 9963 Nathan Madlun           12 St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   18:20.5  5:55 
     17 9970 Michael Sauer           11 St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:21.3  5:55 
     18 9586 Hannah Roeske           11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  18:24.8  5:56 
     19 9526 Cole Fortman            12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   19:20.0  6:14 
     20 9977 Paige Cater             11 Tartan               Girls 1st Runner  19:29.2  6:17 
     21 9712 Emmy Farago             11 Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:30.5  6:17 
     22 9717 Karina Gilson           09 Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  19:34.9  6:19 
     23 9507 Katie Faris             10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 1st Runner  19:55.8  6:25 
     24 9792 Joie Ross               12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  20:00.4  6:27 
     25 9671 Hanna Guckenberg        12 Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:08.3  6:29 
     26 9818 Grace Bilse             10 Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  20:09.0  6:30 
     27 9525 Maisy Wingert           10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:29.9  6:36 
     28 9786 Brooke Jorstad          11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  20:34.6  6:38 
     29 9952 Olivia Moll             10 St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:48.4  6:42 
     30 9673 Miciah Mills            10 Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  20:51.9  6:43 
     31 9980 Erika Nolby             12 Tartan               Girls 2nd Runner  21:20.3  6:53 
     32 9943 Courtney Carlson        11 St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  21:40.7  6:59 
     33 9872 Lexi Brown              11 New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:51.3  7:03 
     34 9886 Mallory Kelly           11 New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:56.8  7:04 
     9/12/2015  2:36PM
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9742 George Halunen          11 Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   16:48.3  5:25 
      2 9650 Zak Sather              09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:05.4  5:31 
      3 9750 Connor Johnson          11 Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:10.3  5:32 
      4 9607 Josh Becker             09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   17:10.5  5:32 
      5 9768 Keegan Sansone          10 Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:36.6  5:41 
      6 9860 Austin Scott            12 Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   17:39.2  5:41 
      7 9924 Ryan Kling              09 New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   17:46.6  5:44 
      8 9842 Grant Bilse             12 Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   17:54.7  5:46 
      9 9805 Marcus Jarrett          10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   17:55.5  5:47 
     10 9801 Michael Felix           11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   17:57.7  5:47 
     11 9632 Troy Krueger            12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:58.7  5:48 
     12 9867 Jared Wittmershaus      11 Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   18:01.5  5:49 
     13 9812 Eric Sagen              10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:13.8  5:53 
     14 9972 Will Spitzmueller       10 St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   18:25.9  5:56 
     15 9695 Blake Rudd              10 Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   18:35.7  6:00 
     16 9528 Alan Fox                10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   18:37.4  6:00 
     17 9959 Mike Hanson             12 St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   18:39.7  6:01 
     18 9686 Hayden Guckenberg       11 Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   18:40.7  6:01 
     19 9692 Seth Mayo               09 Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   18:48.9  6:04 
     20 9916 Ryan Greer              11 New Richmond         Boys 3th Runner   18:50.2  6:04 
     21 9935 Jackson Pearson         10 New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   18:53.3  6:05 
     22 9967 Derek Rock              10 St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   19:07.1  6:10 
     23 9591 Sophia Smith            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3th Runner  19:48.7  6:23 
     24 9984 Drew Accola             10 Tartan               Boys 3rd Runner   20:16.1  6:32 
     25 9837 Emma Welch              11 Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:33.7  6:38 
     26 9679 Emily Schmitt           11 Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  20:35.9  6:38 
     27 9713 Abbi Faust              09 Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  20:53.0  6:44 
     28 9547 Kari Bertrang           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:53.6  6:44 
     29 9544 Morgan Barnhardt        10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  20:56.5  6:45 
     30 9719 Lauren Ichel            11 Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  21:04.1  6:47 
     31 9820 Tyra Boettcher          10 Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  21:06.0  6:48 
     32 9993 Cody Smelik             11 Tartan               Boys 4th Runner   21:06.2  6:48 
     33 9704 Brooke Anderson         10 Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:06.2  6:48 
     34 9785 Signe Johnson           11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  21:37.7  6:58 
     35 9870 Sophie Auvin            10 New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:40.6  6:59 
     36 9781 Ellie Hanewall          12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:45.9  7:01 
     37 9788 Libby Miller            09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  21:49.7  7:02 
     38 9667 Hannah Brunner          09 Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  22:12.9  7:10 
     39 9834 Erin Schmidt            11 Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  22:16.1  7:11 
     40 9523 Arica Swift             10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  22:16.6  7:11 
     41 9676 Savannah Osterude       10 Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  22:17.7  7:11 
     42 9514 Emma Meyer              12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:50.8  7:22 
     43 9521 Hannah Sillman          09 Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:52.1  7:22 
     44 9974 Cecelia Boyle           11 Tartan               Girls 4th Runner  23:15.3  7:30 
     45 9951 Claire Moll             09 St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  23:27.2  7:33 
     46 9895 Sydney Sattler          12 New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:32.2  7:35 
     47 9973 Carolyn Barrera         12 Tartan               Girls 5th Runner  23:49.0  7:40 
     48 9889 Harley Leavens          12 New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  24:01.3  7:44 
     49 9945 Kylie Hodnefield        09 St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  25:42.4  8:17 
     50 9947 Ashley Kopacz           12 St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  25:47.2  8:18 
     9/12/2015  2:36PM
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  *               *** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9756 Jacob Mathes            09 Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:44.3  5:43 
      2 9651 Drake Schneider         11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:04.3  5:49 
      3 9761 Erik Peterson           12 Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   18:10.7  5:52 
      4 9766 Kyle Rust               11 Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   18:11.6  5:52 
      5 9802 Braxton Haines          11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   18:14.8  5:53 
      6 9622 Josh Gilberstadt        11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:32.6  5:59 
      7 9901 Aaron Anderson          12 New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   18:38.0  6:00 
      8 9798 Jack Blomberg           10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   18:39.2  6:01 
      9 9602 Mark Adams              10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   18:42.5  6:02 
     10 9940 Dylan Wachter           10 New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   18:49.8  6:04 
     11 9696 Elijah Ryba             11 Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   19:09.6  6:11 
     12 9931 Jimmy Miller            11 New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   19:20.3  6:14 
     13 9854 Kolten Nelsen           12 Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   19:24.7  6:15 
     14 9699 John Stremcha           10 Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   19:31.6  6:18 
     15 9955 Dj Busch                09 St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   19:45.7  6:22 
     16 9846 Dane Dittman            10 Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   19:46.2  6:22 
     17 9806 Eric Jenkerson          12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   20:10.2  6:30 
     18 9537 Hunter Sillman          10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:24.4  6:35 
     19 9700 Erik Tate               10 Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   20:29.4  6:36 
     20 9534 Brandon Lampman         09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:31.1  6:37 
     21 9962 Ryan Knapton            11 St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   20:49.8  6:43 
     22 9994 Joe Wintheiser          10 Tartan               Boys 7th Runner   21:00.9  6:46 
     23 9831 Ellen Peterson          11 Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:22.8  6:53 
     24 9958 Riley Hackbarth         09 St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runner   21:24.9  6:54 
     25 9552 Grace Cole              10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  21:31.3  6:56 
     26 9986 Joey Hinzman            10 Tartan               Boys 6th Runner   21:31.7  6:56 
     27 9985 Nate Griffith            8 Tartan               Boys 8th Runner   21:32.5  6:57 
     28 9836 Madeline Sorenson       10 Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  21:33.2  6:57 
     29 9828 Ingrid Kilde            12 Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:42.7  7:00 
     30 9580 Morgan Morris           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  21:58.1  7:05 
     31 9723 Sara Miller             11 Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:21.4  7:12 
     32 9706 Mei Lin Batten          11 Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:24.2  7:13 
     33 9670 Savannah Gray           11 Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  22:29.6  7:15 
     34 9520 Bailee Sillman          11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  22:32.7  7:16 
     35 9584 Lauren Priem            10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:42.0  7:19 
     36 9883 Amanda Johnson          09 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  22:54.2  7:23 
     37 9510 Sydney Hillert          12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  23:09.2  7:28 
     38 9894 Alli Preece             10 New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  23:17.6  7:30 
     39 9516 Chaz Ann Olson          11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  23:26.1  7:33 
     40 9722 Annika McGill           12 Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  23:28.5  7:34 
     41 9675 Katrina Mousel          09 Eau Claire North     Girls 7th Runner  23:29.2  7:34 
     42 9782 Violette Hanson-Meyers  09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  23:32.2  7:35 
     43 9949 Marie Hamlin            09 St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  24:15.9  7:49 
     44 9778 Rachel Carboni          12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  24:17.3  7:50 
     45 9791 Tonya Pitt              10 La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  24:24.6  7:52 
     46 9975 Maggie Bruns            11 Tartan               Girls 7th Runner  24:44.4  7:58 
     47 9882 Bailey Hubmer           09 New Richmond         Girls 8th Runner  24:45.0  7:58 
     48 9982 Amanda Stevens          10 Tartan               Girls 6th Runner  26:24.0  8:30 
     49 9983 Sydney Van Frost        10 Tartan               Girls 8th Runner  26:40.8  8:36 
     50 9946 McKenna Johnson         10 St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  26:49.0  8:38 
     51 9948 Mariah Krogseng         10 St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  26:49.1  8:38 
     9/12/2015  2:36PM


